Crown Spreadsheet

2007 Crown T244 RR5225-35 1A317957
2009 Crown T245 RR5225-35 1A347588
2011 Crown T246 RR5725-35 1A377218
2009 Crown T248 RR5225-35 1A347589
2011 Crown T249 RR5725-35 1A377217

Hrs
Hrs
Hrs
Hrs
Hrs

.6163
. 2360
. 6198
.3172
. 3367

Chassis only price
$10,700
$12,500
$12,500
$12,500
$13,800

PACKAGE PRICING AVAILABLE

Shop 12/7/18 (H
Shop 12/7/18 (H
Shop 12/7/18 (H
Shop 12/7/18 (H
Shop 12/7/18 (H

rs
rs
rs
rs
rs

.6163)
. 2360)
.6198)
.3172)
.3367)



