Crown Spre	Chassis only price					
2007	Crown	T244	RR5225-35	1A317957	Hrs. 6163	\$10,700
2000	C	T2.45	DDE225 25	4 4 2 4 7 5 0 0	11 2260	ć42 F00

2007	Crown	T244	RR5225-35	1A317957	Hrs. 6163	\$10,700	Shop 12/7/18 (Hrs. 6163)
2009	Crown	T245	RR5225-35	1A347588	Hrs. 2360	\$12,500	Shop 12/7/18 (Hrs. 2360)
2011	Crown	T246	RR5725-35	1A377218	Hrs. 6198	\$12,500	Shop 12/7/18 (Hrs. 6198)
2009	Crown	T248	RR5225-35	1A347589	Hrs. 3172	\$12,500	Shop 12/7/18 (Hrs. 3172)
2011	Crown	T249	RR5725-35	1A377217	Hrs. 3367	\$13,800	Shop 12/7/18 (Hrs. 3367)

PACKAGE PRICING AVAILABLE